Section 1 pending the issuance of pennanent General Obligation Various Purpose Bonds by the 

City of Fort Calhoun, there shall be and there are hereby ordered issued bond anticipation notes of 

the City of Fort Calhoun, Nebraska, to be known as "Bond Anticipation Notes, Series 2006" of the 

aggregate principal amount of Three Hundred Seventy-five Thousand Dollars ($375,000) (herein 

referred to as the "Notes" or the "notes"), consisting of fully registered notes numbered from 1 

upwards in the order of issuance, in the denomination of $5,000 each, or integral multiples thereof, 

said notes shall be dated as of May 15, 2006 and each of said notes shall bear interest at the rate of

[...]

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
STATE OF NEBRASKA 

COUNTY OF WASHINGTON 

BOND ANTICIPATION NOTE 
OF THE CITY OF FORT CALHOUN, NEBRASKA 

SERIES 2006 

Maturity Date 
November 15,2008 

Date of 
Original Issue 
May 15, 2006 

Registered Owner: Cede & Co. 

Principal Amount: Three Hundred Seventy-five Thousand Dollars ($375,000) 

CUSIP 

KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS: That the City of Fort Calhoun, in the 
County of Washington, in the State of Nebraska, hereby acknowledges itself to owe and for value 
received promises to pay to the registered owner shown above and as shown on the registration

[...]

Section 1 pending the issuance of pennanent General Obligation Various Purpose Bonds by the 

City of Fort Calhoun, there shall be and there are hereby ordered issued bond anticipation notes of 

the City of Fort Calhoun, Nebraska, to be known as "Bond Anticipation Notes, Series 2006B" of 

the aggregate principal amount of Six Hundred Ninety-five Thousand Dollars ($695,000) (herein 

referred to as the ''Notes'' or the "notes"), consisting of fully registered notes numbered from 1 

upwards in the order of issuance, in the denomination of $5,000 each, or integral multiples thereof, 

said notes shall be dated as of September 15, 2006 and each of said notes shall bear interest at the

[...]

STATE OF NEBRASKA 

COUNTY OF WASHINGTON 

BOND ANTICIPATION NOTE 
OF THE CITY OF FORT CALHOUN, NEBRASKA 

SERIES 2006B 

Maturity Date 
November 15,2008 

Date of 
Original Issue 

September 15, 2006 

Registered Owner: Cede & Co. 

CUSIP 

Principal Amount: SIX HUNDRED NINETY -FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($695,000) 

KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS: That the City of Fort Calhoun, in the 
County of Washington, in the State of Nebraska, hereby acknowledges itself to owe and for value 
received promises to pay to the registered owner shown above and as shown on the registration

[...]

CITY OF FORT CALHOUN 

BY:O~~'~ 
Mayor . 

ATTEST: 

City Clerk 

ORDINANCE NO. 579 

AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF FORT CALHOUN, NEBRASKA, AUTHORIZING THE 
ISSUANCE OF VARIOUS PURPOSE BONDS, SERIES 2007, OF THE CITY OF FORT 
CALHOUN, IN THE PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE 
THOUSAND DOLLARS ($425,000) TO PROVIDE FUNDS TO PAY THE COST OF 
IMPROVEMENTS IN STREET IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NO. 2006-1 (INCLUDING 
INTERSECTIONS AND THE AREAS FORMED BY THE CROSSING OF STREETS, 
AVENUES AND ALLEYS); IN SANITARY SEWER DISTRICT NO. 2006-1; IN STORM 
WATER SEWER DISTRICT NO.

[...]

hereof, the City has authority under Sections 18-1801 and 18-1802 Reissue Revised Statutes, Neb. 

1997, to issue its Various Purpose Bonds, and there shall be and there are hereby ordered issued 

General Obligation Various Purpose Bonds, Series 2007, of the City of Fort Calhoun, Nebraska, in 

the principal amount of Four Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($425,000) (the "Bonds"), 

with said Bonds bearing interest at the rates per annum and to become due on July 15 of each year 

as indicated below: 

Principal Amount 
$90,000 
100,000 
70,000 

165,000 

Maturing July 15 
2012 
2014 
2016 
2019 

Interest Rate